
V E G E T A R I A N   M E N U

Starters
£6.50SOUP OF THE DAY 

WARM ARTISAN BREAD 

£7.95CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOMS
TOASTED CIABATTA 

GARDEN PEA & COURGETTE FRITTERS
TOMATO RELISH, PARMESAN SHAVINGS 

£7.50

£7.95BAKED POTTED BRIE
CANDIED PECANS, APPLE & CRANBERRY KETCHUP, 
MAPLE VINAIGRETTE 

£7.25CAULIFLOWER FLORETS
PICKLED GINGER, WASABI MAYONNAISE 

Ma�s
£15.95PENNE POMODORO 

FRESH TOMATO, GARLIC, OLIVE OIL, BASIL, SEA SALT 

£18.95ROAST BUTTERNUT SQUASH ROULADE 
SERVED WITH ALL THE TRIMMINGS, SAGE GRAVY

£17.00THAI SPICED VEGGIE BURGER 
THAI CURRY RELISH, FRIES & SLAW

£15.95PEA & LEEK RISOTTO 
SOFT POACHED EGG, PECORINO 

£15.95SMOKEY CHICKPEA & HALLOUMI BAKE
VEGGIE BOLOGNAISE FRITTERS 

N�bles
ROSEMARY & SEA SALT
BAKED FOCACCIA, 
OLIVE OIL & BALSAMIC

£4.50

£5.00CHILLI & TOMATO 
HOUMOUS, CROUTES

£4.00
£4.50
£5.00

GARLIC CIABATTA
WITH CHEESE OR TOMATO 
WITH CHEESE & TOMATO 

£5.00GORDAL OLIVES, 
OLIVE OIL & 
ROCK SALT

£6.00HALLOUMI FRIES,
HONEY & CAJUN
MAYONNAISE 

Sides
HAND CUT CHUNKY CHIPS

FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

SALT ‘N’ PEPPER FRIES

CRISPY ONION RINGS

ROCKET, SUN-BLUSHED TOMATO & PARMESAN SALAD
BALSAMIC DRESSING

HOUSE SALAD, FRENCH DRESSING

SEASONAL VEGETABLES

£5.50

£5.00

£6.00

£7.00

£5.00

£5.50

£4.50

£6.00

PLEASE ADVISE YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES/DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

WiFi: - office guest - Barandrestaurant01

Dr�ks
£3.50

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£0.60

£3.25

£3.50

£3.75

£3.95

£3.95
£4.50

£7.95

£3.00

£0.40

AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

ADD A FLAVOURED SYRUP 
(CARAMEL, VANILLA, 
HAZELNUT, CINNAMON, 
GINGERBREAD) 

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE
WITH CREAM & 
MARSHMALLOWS

LIQUEUR COFFEE

TEA/HERBAL TEA

OAT & SOYA MILK

DECAF TEA & COFFEE AVAILABLE

PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR VEGAN ADAPTABLE DISHES


