## VEGETARIAN MENU



Starters_	Te .
SOUP OF THE DAY WARM ARTISAN BREAD	£6.50
GARDEN PEA & COURGETTE FRITTERS TOMATO RELISH, PARMESAN SHAVINGS	£7.50
CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOMS TOASTED CIABATTA	£7.95
BAKED POTTED BRIE CANDIED PECANS, APPLE & CRANBERRY KETCHUP, MAPLE VINAIGRETTE	£7.95
CAULIFLOWER FLORETS PICKLED GINGER, WASABI MAYONNAISE	£7.25

SOUP OF THE DAY WARM ARTISAN BREAD	£6.50	ROSEMARY & SEA SALI BAKED FOCACCIA, OLIVE OIL & BALSAMIC
GARDEN PEA & COURGETTE FRITTERS TOMATO RELISH, PARMESAN SHAVINGS	£7.50	HALLOUMI FRIES, HONEY & CAJUN
CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOMS TOASTED CIABATTA	£7.95	MAYONNAISE
BAKED POTTED BRIE CANDIED PECANS, APPLE & CRANBERRY KETCHUP, MAPLE VINAIGRETTE	£7.95	GORDAL OLIVES, OLIVE OIL & ROCK SALT
CAULIFLOWER FLORETS PICKLED GINGER, WASABI MAYONNAISE	£7.25	GARLIC CIABATTA WITH CHEESE OR TOMA WITH CHEESE & TOMATO
Mains_	n ve	CHILLI & TOMATO HOUMOUS, CROUTES
POAST BUTTERNUT SOUASH BOULARE	£18 95	

ROAST BUTTERNUT SQUASH ROULADE SERVED WITH ALL THE TRIMMINGS, SAGE GRAVY	£18.95
PENNE POMODORO FRESH TOMATO, GARLIC, OLIVE OIL, BASIL, SEA SALT	£15.95
SMOKEY CHICKPEA & HALLOUMI BAKE VEGGIE BOLOGNAISE FRITTERS	£15.95
THAI SPICED VEGGIE BURGER THAI CURRY RELISH, FRIES & SLAW	£17.00
PEA & LEEK RISOTTO SOFT POACHED EGG, PECORINO	£15.95

SOFT POACHED EGG, PECORINO	
Sides	
HAND CUT CHUNKY CHIPS	£5.50
FRIES	£5.00
SWEET POTATO FRIES	£6.00
SALT 'N' PEPPER FRIES	£7.00
CRISPY ONION RINGS	£5.00
ROCKET, SUN-BLUSHED TOMATO & PARMESAN SALAD BALSAMIC DRESSING	£5.50
HOUSE SALAD, FRENCH DRESSING	£4.50
SEASONAL VEGETABLES	£6.00

Nibbles	
ROSEMARY & SEA SALT BAKED FOCACCIA, OLIVE OIL & BALSAMIC	£4.50
HALLOUMI FRIES, HONEY & CAJUN MAYONNAISE	£6.00
GORDAL OLIVES, OLIVE OIL & ROCK SALT	£5.00
GARLIC CIABATTA WITH CHEESE OR TOMATO WITH CHEESE & TOMATO	£4.00 £4.50 £5.00
CHILLI & TOMATO HOUMOUS, CROUTES	£5.00

Drinks	
AMERICANO	£3.50
FLAT WHITE	£3.75
CAPPUCCINO	£3.75
LATTE	£3.75
ADD A FLAVOURED SYRUP (CARAMEL, VANILLA, HAZELNUT, CINNAMON, GINGERBREAD)	£0.60
ESPRESSO	£3.25
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.50
MACCHIATO	£3.75
мосна	£3.95
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS	£3.95 £4.50
LIQUEUR COFFEE	£7.95
TEA/HERBAL TEA	£3.00
OAT & SOYA MILK	£0.40
DECAF TEA & COFFEE AVA	ILABLE

PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR VEGAN ADAPTABLE DISHES PLEASE ADVISE YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES/DIETARY REQUIREMENTS